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Cutlery Collection

Choose from a copious collection of reliable, sturdy, and convenient
cutlery solutions.




Finding the right cutlery for you!

We've created a cutlery checklist to help you find your perfect match.

Material

Recycled
Polypropylene
(RPP)

Plastarch Material
(PSM)

Polypropylene
(PP)

High Impact
Polystyrene
(HIPS)

Polypropylene (PP)
& Oriented
Polystyrene (OPS)

Product
Family

Gardenware

EarthChoice

Fieldware

Meadoware

Prairiehollow

Prairieware

Caterware

Bulk
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Wrap

x

Cutlery Kit
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White

Tan
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earthchoice.

Better. To Go.

Gardenware® full-length, heavy weight

Made from a minimum of 20% post-consumer recycled polypropylene.

Product number Brand Description Color Material Dim(ei::zions Case pack
YGWFE EarthChoice Forks, bulk Black RPP 6.6 1,000
YGWKE EarthChoice Knifes, bulk Black RPP 7.2 1,000
YGWSE EarthChoice Spoons, bulk Black RPP 6 1,000
YGWSSE EarthChoice Soup spoons, bulk Black RPP 55 1,000
GKFE EarthChoice Forks, wrapped Black RPP 6.6 1,000
GKKE EarthChoice Knifes, wrapped Black RPP 7.2 1,000
YGKFSKENSP EarthChoice S;‘;'lfl;y :;tl’t‘g;zpsees;eﬂ:)rk' knife, spoon, Black RPP - 250

Plastarch Material (PSM) full-length, heavy weight

Made from a blend of polypropylene and a minimum of 29% renewable, plant-based starch.
Product number Brand Description Color Material Dim(ei::zions Case pack
YPSMFTEC EarthChoice Forks, bulk Tan PSM 6.9 1,000
YPSMKTEC EarthChoice Knives, bulk Tan PSM 7.5 1,000
YPSMSTEC EarthChoice Spoons, bulk Tan PSM 5.9 1,000
YPSMSSTEC EarthChoice Soup spoons, bulk Tan PSM 55 1,000
YPSMKFSKTNSPEC ~ EarthChoice S;‘;'lflrny :;tl’t";;adpé’gs;;‘r’)rk' spoon, knife, Tan PSM - 250

Polypropylene - Recycled Content (RPP)

Room
temperature

=
display
range |

0°F/-18°C

Product

200°F/93°C

Polypropylene - Plastarch Material (PSM)

Room Heated
temperature | display
f range |

Product

1
0°F/-18°C 200°F/93°C
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https://pactivbrochures.com/Pactiv/Marketing-Materials/PAC-0632.pdf
https://pactivbrochures.com/Pactiv/Marketing-Materials/PAC-0640-0223.pdf
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Fieldware® standard-length, medium weight

Product number

YFWFW2CH

YFWFWCH

YFWKECH

YFWKW2CH

YFWKWCH

YFWSW2CH

YFWSWCH

YFWQWCH

YFWSSECH

YFWSSWCH

YFWSSW2CH

YFWPWCH

FKFWCH

FKKWCH

FKQWCH

FKSSWCH

FKSWCH

FKSWNCH

FKQWNCH

FKFKWNCH

FKFSKWCH

FKFSWNCH

FKQWSCHLCH

FKFSKWNCH

FKFSWN57CH

Brand

Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Polypropylene (PP)

Description

Forks, bulk

Forks, bulk

Knife, bulk

Knife, bulk

Knife, bulk

Spoons, bulk

Spoons, bulk

Sporks, bulk

Soup spoons, bulk

Soup Spoons, bulk

Soup Spoons, bulk

Parfait spoons, bulk

Forks, wrapped

Knifes, wrapped

Sporks, wrapped

Soup spoons, wrapped

Spoons, wrapped

Cutlery kit, wrapped (spoon, napkin)
Cutlery kit, wrapped (spork, napkin)
Cutlery kit, wrapped (fork, knife, napkin)
Cutlery kit, wrapped (fork, spoon, knife)
Cutlery kit, wrapped (fork, spoon, napkin)
Cutlery kit, wrapped (spork, napkin, straw)

Cutlery kit, wrapped (fork, spoon, knife, napkin)

Cutlery kit, wrapped (fork, spoon, napkin,
milk straw)

Room Heated
temperature display

Product range

i
F

0°F/-18°C

|
1
212°F/100°C

Color

White

White

Black

White

White

White

White

White

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Material

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Dimensions
(@in.)

5.9

58

6.2

6.2

6.2

5

53

55

55

5

55

8

59

6.2

55

55

5.3

Case pack

2,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
250
250
250
1,000

250

500
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Meadoware® standard-length, medium-heavy weight

Product number Brand Description Color Material Dim(eiziions Case pack
YMWFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, bulk Black PS-HIPS 6.1 1,000
YMWFW Pactiv Evergreen Forks, bulk White PS-HIPS 6.1 1,000
YMWKE Pactiv Evergreen Knives, bulk Black PS-HIPS 6.6 1,000
YMWKW Pactiv Evergreen Knives, bulk White PS-HIPS 6.6 1,000
YMWSE Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, bulk Black PS-HIPS 5.6 1,000
YMWSW Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, bulk White PS-HIPS 5.6 1,000
YMWSSE Pactiv Evergreen Soup spoons, bulk Black PS-HIPS 5.5 1,000
YMWSSW Pactiv Evergreen Soup spoons, bulk White PS-HIPS 515] 1,000
MKFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, wrapped Black PS-HIPS 6.1 1,000
YMKKE Pactiv Evergreen Knives, wrapped Black PS-HIPS 6.5 1,000
MKSE Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, wrapped Black PS-HIPS 5.6 1,000
MKSSE Pactiv Evergreen Soup spoons, wrapped Black PS-HIPS 515 1,000
Prairiehollow” full-length, heavy weight
Product number Brand Description Color Material Dim(eiziions Case pack
YPHFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, bulk Black PS-HIPS 6.7 1,000
YPHFW Pactiv Evergreen Forks, bulk White PS-HIPS 6.7 1,000
YPHKE Pactiv Evergreen Knifes, bulk Black PS-HIPS 7.4 1,000
YPHKW Pactiv Evergreen Knifes, bulk White PS-HIPS 7.4 1,000
YPHSE Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, bulk Black PS-HIPS 6 1,000
YPHSW Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, bulk White PS-HIPS 6 1,000
YPHKFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, wrapped Black PS-HIPS 7.4 1,000
YPHKKE Pactiv Evergreen Knifes, wrapped Black PS-HIPS 7.4 1,000
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Prairieware® full-length, extra-heavy weight

Product number

YPWFE

YPWFW

YPWSE

YPWSW

YPKFSKEN

YPHKFSKENSP

Brand Description

Pactiv Evergreen Forks, bulk pack

Pactiv Evergreen Forks, bulk pack

Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, bulk pack

Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, bulk pack
Cutlery kit

Pactiv Evergreen (Fork, spoon, knife, 17 x 13" napkin)
Cutlery kit (Fork, spoon, knife, 17 x 13"

PRy [BYRE @R napkin, salt and pepper)

Caterware® Catermate® serving utensils

Product number

9007K2

9005K

9006K

Brand Description

Pactiv Evergreen Serving tongs, bulk
Pactiv Evergreen Serving forks, bulk
Pactiv Evergreen Serving spoons, bulk

Polystyrene - High Impact (HIPS)

F
0°F/-18°C

Product range |

180°F/82°C

Polypropylene (PP)

F
0°F/-18°C

Product range |
212°F/100°C

Virtual Packaging Assistant

The Virtual Packaging Assistant (VPA) app can be used for all of your
Foodservice Packaging Solutions! It is available for download on all
Apple, Android and Windows devices.

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products.
They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However,
because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific
conditions of use must be done by you.

©2024 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PAC-0764-0324

Color

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Color

Black

Black

Black

Polystyrene - Oriented (OPS)

|——  Product temperature range

37°F/3°C

Material

PS-HIPS

PS-HIPS

PS-HIPS

PS-HIPS

PS-HIPS

PS-HIPS

Material

PP

OPS

OPS

180°F/82°C

Dimensions
(in.)

7

7

Dimensions
@in.)

9

9

Case pack

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

250

250

Case pack

100

100

100
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